
I.D.:	46199015

Media	convertor	gigabit	M-023G	,PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	SC-SC
,Prelungitor	PDU	1U	orizontal	10	prize

Data
publicarii

07.05.20 Coduri	CPV 31224810-3	32500000-8	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.884,00	RON	-	3.884,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Prelungitor	PDU	1U	orizontal	10	prize	C13	3m,	Lindy	L29994	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	SC-SC	2M
DUPLEX	Media	convertor	gigabit	M-023G	(două	fibre	multimode,	2	km)


